
PRESENTATION LIST Page 1

C Grade 25 Sporting B Grade 25 Sporting
Score Score Score Score 

21/30 15/25 16/25
20/30 8/25
18/30

22/25 19/25 22/25
19/25 15/25 19/25
18/25 13/25

20/25 9/25 21/25
19/25 18/25
18/25 13/25

21/30 19/25
20/30 18/25
16/25 17/25

10-Oct-16 Masters Games  2016

Place Open Ladies Place Open Ladies

2nd C 35-44 Trevor Krikke Kirsten Chinn
1st "C" 35-44 Tim Grace Tori Krikke 1st "B" 35-44 David Frazer

3rd C 35-44 Tori Krikke

2nd C 45-54 Tanya Laker Michelle Ball 2nd "B" 45-54 Graham Sweeney
1st "C" 45-54 Tony Carlesso Tanya Laker 1st "B" 45-54 Merv Sweeney

3rd C 45-54 Paul Bonusiak Tania Evans

2nd C 55-64 Geoff Hill 2nd B 55-64
1st "C" 55-64 Bill Harris Linda McGregor 1st "B" 55-64

Anthony Evans
Gary Hargreaves

3rd C 55-64 Peter Briscoe 3rd B 55-64 Rodney LeStrange

2nd C +65 Peter West 2nd B +65 Peter Hoare
1st "C" +65 Trevor Newman 1st "B" +65 Allan Pattinson

3rd C +65 Geoff Monson 3rd  B +65 Laurie Poile



A Grade 25 Sporting AA Grade 25 Sporting
Score Score Score Score 

19/25 21/25

20/25 18/25
22/30
21/30

21/25
20/25
18/25

19/25
18/25
15/25

OVERALL HIGH GUN WINNERS
Score 
34/40
19/25

34/40
21/25
21/25
22/25
20/25

Place Open Ladies Place Open No Ladies

1st "A" 35-44 Daniel Chinn 1st "AA" 35-44 Trevor Ewert

2nd A 45-54 Brendan Jones
1st "A" 45-54 Steve Morris 1st "AA" 45-54 Bronte Evans

3rd A 45-54 Murray Pederick

2nd A 55-64 Colin McTaggert
1st "A" 55-64 Ian Findlay

3rd  A 55-64 Keven Stout

2nd A +65 John Dohnt
1st "A" +65 Jim Pankhurst

3rd  A +65 James Taylor

OVERALL LADIES Tanya Laker
ALICE OPEN

Place Additional and/or PRIZE Information
OVERALL HIGH GUN Tony Carlesso

B Merv Sweeney
C Bill Harris

OVERALL Tony Carlesso 

A Ian Findlay
AA Trevor Ewert


	Sporting

