C Grade	25	Sporting			B Grade	25	Sporting		
Place	Open	Score	Ladies	Score	Place	Open	Score	Ladies	Score
1st "C" 35-44	Tim Grace	21/30	Tori Krikke	15/25	1st "B" 35-44	David Frazer	16/25		
2nd C 35-44	Trevor Krikke	20/30	Kirsten Chinn	8/25					
3rd C 35-44	Tori Krikke	18/30							
1st "C" 45-54	Tony Carlesso	22/25	Tanya Laker	19/25	1st "B" 45-54	Merv Sweeney	22/25		
2nd C 45-54	Tanya Laker	19/25	Michelle Ball	15/25	2nd "B" 45-54	Graham Sweeney	19/25		
3rd C 45-54	Paul Bonusiak	18/25	Tania Evans	13/25					
1st "C" 55-64	Bill Harris	20/25	Linda McGregor	9/25	1st "B" 55-64	Gary Hargreaves	21/25		
2nd C 55-64	Geoff Hill	19/25			2nd B 55-64	Anthony Evans	18/25		
3rd C 55-64	Peter Briscoe	18/25			3rd B 55-64	Rodney LeStrange	13/25		
1st "C" +65	Trevor Newman	21/30			1st "B" +65	Allan Pattinson	19/25		
2nd C +65	Peter West	20/30			2nd B +65	Peter Hoare	18/25		
3rd C +65	Geoff Monson	16/25			3rd B +65	Laurie Poile	17/25		

A Grade	25		Sporting		AA Grade 25		Sporting		
Place	Open	Score	Ladies	Score	Place	Open	Score	No Ladies	Score
1st "A" 35-44	Daniel Chinn	19/25			1st "AA" 35-44	Trevor Ewert	21/25		
1st "A" 45-54	Steve Morris	20/25			1st "AA" 45-54	Bronte Evans	18/25		
2nd A 45-54	Brendan Jones	22/30							
3rd A 45-54	Murray Pederick	21/30							
1st "A" 55-64	lan Findlay	21/25							
2nd A 55-64	Colin McTaggert	20/25							
3rd A 55-64	Keven Stout	18/25							
1st "A" +65	Jim Pankhurst	19/25							
2nd A +65	John Dohnt	18/25							
3rd A +65	James Taylor	15/25							
OVERALL HIG	H GUN WINNER	S							
		Score	Additional and/or PRIZE Information						
OVERALL HIGH GUN			Tony Carlesso	34/40					
OVERALL LADIES			Tanya Laker	19/25					
ALICE OPEN									
OVERALL			Tony Carlesso	34/40					
AA			Trevor Ewert	21/25					
A			lan Findlay	21/25					
В			Merv Sweeney	22/25					
С			Bill Harris	20/25					